
2025-2026 School Calendar
FALL ATHLETICS BEGIN - Monday, Aug. 11

NEW FACULTY ORIENTATION - Tuesday, Aug. 19 - Thursday, Aug. 21

FACULTY OPENING WEEK - Monday, Aug. 25 - Friday, Aug. 29

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES - Tuesday, Sept. 2

CONVOCATION - Friday, Sept. 26

YOM KIPPUR - School Closed - Thursday, Oct. 2

INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY - School Closed - Monday, Oct. 13

HOMECOMING WEEKEND - Friday, Oct. 24 and Saturday, Oct. 25

ALL-SCHOOL PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES 
School Closed, Conferences - Monday, Nov. 3 
School Closed, Lower School Conferences/In-Service - Tuesday, Nov. 4

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
School Closed - Wednesday, Nov. 26 - Friday, Nov. 28 
School Closed, In-Service - Monday, Dec. 1 
School Resumes - Tuesday, Dec. 2

WINTER BREAK​​ 
Tree Trim and Half-Day Dismissal - Friday, Dec. 19 
School Closed - Monday Dec. 22 - Friday, Jan. 2 
School Resumes - Monday, Jan. 5

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. HOLIDAY 
Half-Day Dismissal/In-Service - Friday, Jan. 16 
School Closed - Monday, Jan. 19

ALL-SCHOOL PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES 
School Closed, All-School Conferences - Thursday, Feb. 12 
School Closed, Lower School Conferences/In-Service - Friday, Feb. 13

PRESIDENTS’ DAY HOLIDAY - School Closed - Monday, Feb. 16

SPRING BREAK 
School Closed - Monday, March 9 - Friday, March 20 
School Resumes - Monday, March 23

GRANDPARENT & SPECIAL FRIEND DAY - Thursday, April 2 
Half-Day Dismissal and In-Service for Lower and Middle School

GOOD FRIDAY - School Closed - Friday, April 3

MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 
Field Day and Half - Day Dismissal - Friday, May 22 
School Closed - Monday, May 25

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL, MOVING UP DAY AND AWARDS 
Half-Day Dismissal - Wednesday, June 3

FACULTY IN-SERVICE DAYS - Wednesday, June 3 and Thursday, June 4

BACCALAUREATE - Thursday, June 4

GRADUATION - Friday, June 5


